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HD Wireless TX-55
Ideal for monitoring indoor & outdoor locations, like 
rooms, garage, garden & areas di�cult to view

No power connection required, working with batteries
Standby time ~3–5 months (with 1–3 events/day)
Push noti�caton via the APP when motion is detected
Video resolution HD 1280x720 (720P) @ 30fps max.
1MP CMOS image sensor
IR LED for clear night shots
Motion detection: PIR-Sensor ~5–6m, triggering time ~1–1.5 sec.
Easy to attach via magnet, 3M adhesive stripe or screws
QR code sharing for camera access
Easy WiFi setup via APP with Smartphone, Tablet, etc.
Free iOS & Android APP for live monitoring playback
Built-in microphone for audio recordings
IPX4 protection class (splashproof)

Technical Speci�cations:
• Image sensor 1/4" CMOS OV9712, 1 megapixel
• Lens: F/NO=2.4, f=2.45mm, 120° viewing angle, �xed focus
• Depth of �eld ~50cm to in�nity
• White Balance / Exposure: Automatically
• Built-in WiFi module IEEE 802.11b/g/n, ~20–30m distance
• Video encoder H.264 / Video �le format MP4
• Picture resolution 1280x800 / Picture format JPG
• Audio encoder AAC & AC3 mono / Audio input sample rate 48K 

& MIC
• Storage: MicroSD card up to 32GB
• Power supply: 4x CR123A batteries* (*included)
• Weight / Dimensions: 150.5g (without batteries) / (L) 11.2 x 

`(W) 6.5 x (H) 7.4cm (with stand)

Package Contents:
Easy IP-Cam HD wireless TX-55, Camera chassis, 4x screws & 3M 
adhesive stripe, Powerful magnet with iron plate, 4x CR123A 
batteries, User Manual

Idéal pour surveiller les endroits intérieures & extérieurs, 
comme les chambres, le garage, le jardin et les zones 

di�cilement visibles
Pas d'alimentation requise, fonctionnant à piles
Temps de veille: ~3–5 mois (avec 1–3 événements/jour)
Noti�cation push via APP quand un mouvement est détecté
Résolution vidéo HD 1280x720 (720P) @ 30fps max.
Capteur d'image 1MP CMOS
LED IR pour les photos vision de nuit claire
Détection de mouvement: Capteur PIR ~5–6m, durée de déclenchement 
~1–1,5 sec.
Attachez facilement via aimant, ruban adhésif 3M ou vis
Partage de code QR pour l'accès à la caméra
Con�guration WiFi facile via l'APP avec smartphone, tablet, etc.
APP gratuite pour surveillance en direct de la lecture
Microphone intégré pour enregistrement audio
IPX4 classe de protection(anti-éclaboussure)

Spéci�cations techniques:
• Capteur d'image 1/4" CMOS OV9712 avec 1 mégapixel
• Objectif: F/NO=2.4, f=2.45mm, angle de vue 120°, mise au point �xe
• Profondeur de champ ~50cm à l’in�ni
• Équilibrage des blancs / Exposition: Automatiquement
• Portée WiFi conforme aux normes IEEE 802.11 b/g/n, ~20–30m distance
• Codeur vidéo H-264 / Format de �chier MP4
• Résolution d’image 1280x800 / Format de �chier JPG
• Codeur audio AAC & AC3 mono / Entrée fréquence d'échantillonnage 48K & MIC
• Stockage: cartes MicroSD jusqu'à 32Go
• Alimentation 4x CR123A piles* (*incluses)
• Poids / Dimensions: 150.5g (sanc piles) / (Lo) 11,2 x (La) 6,5 x  

(H) 7,4cm (avec pied)

Contenu de la livraison:
Easy IP-Cam HD sans �l TX-55, Châssis de la camera, 4x vis & ruban adhésif 3M, 
Aimant puissant avec plat en fer, 4x CR123A piles, Manuel d’utilisation

Ideal zum Überwachen von Innen- & Aussenbereichen, 
wie Räume, Garage, Garten & schwer einsehbare Bereiche

Kein Stromanschluss notwendig durch Batteriebetrieb
Standby-Zeit ~3–5 Monate (bei 1–3 Ereignissen/Tag)
Push-Nachricht über die APP bei Bewegungserkennung
Videoau�ösung HD 1280x720 (720P) @ 30fps max.
1MP CMOS Bildsensor
IR LED für klare Nachtaufnahmen
Bewegungserkennung: PIR Sensor ~5–6m, Auslösezeit ~1–1,5 Sek.
Einfaches Befestigen über Magnet, 3M Klebefolie oder Schrauben
Kamerazugri� mit anderen teilen via QR-Code
Einfache WiFi-Einstellung über APP mit Smartphone, Tablet, usw.
Freie iOS & Android APP für Live-Wiedergabe
Eingebautes Mikrofon für Tonaufnahmen
IPX4 Schutzklasse (Spritzwasserschutz)

Technische Spezi�kationen:
• Bildsensor 1/4" CMOS OV9712, 1 Megapixel
• Objektiv: F/NO=2.4, f=2.45mm, 120° Betrachtungwinkel, �xer Fokus
• Schärfentiefe ~ 50cm bis unendlich
• Weißabgleich / Belichtung: Automatisch
• Eingebautes WiFi Modul IEEE 802.11b/g/n, ~20–30m Reichweite
• Video-Encoder H.264 / Video-Dateiformat MP4
• Bildau�ösung 1280x800 / Bildformat JPG
• Audio-Encoder AAC & AC3 mono / Audioeingang-Abtastrate 48K 

& MIC
• Speicherung: MicroSD Karte bis zu 32GB
• Stromversorgung: 4x CR123A Batterien* (*enthalten)
• Gewicht / Maße: 150,5g (ohne Batterien) / (L)11,2 x (B) 6,5 x  

(H) 7,4cm (mit Standfuß)

Verpackungsinhalt:
Easy IP-Cam HD kabellos TX-55, Kamerahalterung, 4x Schrauben & 
3M Klebefolie, Leistungsstarker Magnet mit Eisenplatte, 4x CR123A 
Batterien, Gebrauchsanleitung

Idealna do monitorowania lokalizacji kryty & 
odkryty lokalizacje, takich jak pokoje, garażu, 

ogrodu & miejsc trudnych do podglądu
Nie wymaga od źródeł zasilania, pracująca na bateriach
Czas czuwania ~3–5 miesięcy (przy 1–3 zdarzeniach/dzień)
Wymuszone powiadamianie poprzez APP po wykryciu ruchu
Rozdzielczość wideo HD 1280x720 (720P) @ 30fps maks.
Czujnik obarzu 1MP CMOS
IR LED dla ujęć w nocy
Detekcja ruchu: czujnik PIR ~5–6m, wyzwalania czasowego 
~1-1,5 sekundy
Łatwo przymocować magnes, 3M taśmy klejącej lub śruby
Dzielenie kod QR dostępu do kamery
Łatwa kon�guracja WiFi poprzez APP ze smartfona, tabletu, itp.
iOS & Android APP bez pobierania do odtwarzania 
monitorowania na żywo
Wbudowany mikrofon do rejestracji dźwięku
IPX4 klasa ochronności (odporna na zachlapania)

Specy�kacje techniczne:
• Czujnik obrazu 1/4" CMOS OV9712, 1 megapikselowy
• Obiektyw: F/NO=2,4, f=2,45mm, kąt widzenia 120°, stałej ogniskowej
• Głębia ostrości ~50cm do nieskończoności
• Balans bieli / Ekspozycji: Automatycznie
• Wbudowany WiFi moduł IEEE 802.11 b/g/n, ~20–30m zasięg 

połączeń
• Koder wideo H.264 / Format pliku MP4
• Rozdzielczość zdjęcia 1280x800 / Format JPG
• Koder audio AAC & AC3 mono / Wejście częstotliwość 

próbkowania 48K & MIC
• Przechowywanie karty MicroSD** do 32GB (**nie wilczone)
• Zasilani: 4x baterie CR123A* (*w zestawie)
• Waga / Wymiary: 150,5g (bezbaterii) / (D) 11,2 x (S) 6,5 x  

(W) 7,4cm (ze stojakiem)

Zawartość pakietu:
Easy IP-Cam HD bezprzewodowa TX-55, Podwozie camera, 4x 
śruby & 3M taśmy klejącej, Mocny magnes z żelazny talerz, 4x 
baterie CR123A, Instrukcja obsługi

Ideální pro monitorování vnitřní & venkovní umístění, stejně 
jako pokoje, garáže, zahrady & prostorů, které se obtížně pozorují

Nikdy wymaga od zdroji napájení, pracuje s bateriemi
Pohotovostní doba ~3–5 měsíců (při 1–3 událostech/den)
Oznámení prostřednictvím APP při detekci pohybu
Rozlišení video HD 1280x720 (720P) @ 30fps max.
Obrazový snímač 1MP CMOS
IR LED pro jasná noční záběry
Detekce pohybu: Snímače PIR ~5–6m, Doba spuštění ~1–1,5 sekundy
Snadno připojit magnet, lepicí pásky 3M nebo šrouby
Sdílení kód QR pro přístup ke kameře
Snadné WiFi nastavení pomocí APP s smartphone, tabletu, atd.
iOS & Android APP zdarma pro živé přehrávání monitorovacího
Vestavěný mikrofon pro záznam zvuku
IPX4 třída ochrany (proti stříkající vodě)

Technické údaje:
• 1/4" CMOS obrazový snímač OV9712, 1 megapixelem
• Objektiv: F/NO=2,4, f=2,45mm, zorný úhel 120°, pevné ohnisko
• Hloubka ostrosti ~50cm do nekonečna
• Vyvážení bílé / Expozice: Automaticky
• Vestavěný WiFi modul IEEE 802.11 b/g/n, ~20–30m dosah připojení
• Komprese videa H.264 / Formát souboru MP4
• Rozlišení snímku 1280x800 / Formát JPG 
• Komprese zvuku AAC & AC3 mono / Vstup vzorkovací frekvence 48K & MIC
• Úložištĕ karty MicroSD až do 32GB
• Napájení: 4x baterie CR123A* (*součástí balení)
• Hmotnost / Rozměry: 150,5g (bez baterií) / (D) 11,2 x (Š) 6,5 x  

(V) 7,4cm (se stojanem)

Obsah balení:
Easy IP-Cam HD bezdrátová TX-55, Šasi kamera, 4x šrouby & lepicí pásky 3M, 
Silný magnet s železná deska, 4x baterie CR123A, Návod k obsluze

Ideal para monitorizar lugares de interior & exterior, como los 
habitaciones, el garaje, el jardin y zonas difíciles de ver

Ninguna fuente de alimentación requerida, funciona con baterias
Tiempo en espera ~3–5 meses (con 1–3 eventos/día)
Noti�caciones Push por APP cuando hay detección de movimiento
Resolución de vídeo HD 1280x720 (720P) @ 30fps máx.
Sensor de imagen CMOS de 1MP
LED IR para las fotos nocturnas claras
Detección de movimiento: Sensor PIR ~5–6m, tiempo de activación 
~1–1,5 segundos
Fácilemente adjuntar un imán, cinta adhesiva 3M o tornillos
Compartición de código QR para acceso a cámara
Fácil con�guración WiFi a travès APP con teléfono inteligente, tablette, etc.
iOS & Android APP gratuita para la reproducción de monitorización 
en directo
Micrófono incorporado para grabar audio
IPX4 clase de protección (resiste salpicaduras)

Especi�caciones técnicas:
• Sensor de imagen 1/4" CMOS OV9712, 1 megapíxel
• Lente: F/NO=2,4, f=2,45mm, ángulo de visión 120°, foco �jo
• Profundidad de campo ~50cm al in�nito
• Balance de blancos / Exposición: Automático
• Módulo WiFi incorporado IEEE 802,11 b/g/n, ~20–30m distancia 
• Codi�cador de vídeo H.264 / Formato de archivos MP4
• Resolución de imagen 1280x800/ Formato de imagenes JPG
• Codi�cador de audio AAC & AC3 mono / Entrada tasa de muestreo a 

48K & MIC
• Almacenamiento tarjetas MicroSD hasta 32GB
• Alimentación: 4x baterias* CR123A (*incluidas)
• Peso / Dimensiones: 150,5g (sin baterias) / (L) 11,2 x (An) 6,5 x  

(Al) 7,4cm (con soporte)

Contenido del paquete:
Easy IP-Cam HD inalámbrica TX-55, Chasis de la cámara, 4x tornillos & 
cinta adhesiva 3M, Imán potente & placa de hierro, 4x baterias CR123A, 
Manual de usuario

Kabellose Überwachungskamera HD mit 
Batteriebetrieb für Innen- und Aussenbereiche

Wireless Security Camera HD powered by batteries for 
indoor and outdoor use

Überwachen von Innen- & Aussenbereichen /
Monitoring Indoor & Outdoor Areas

Stromversorgung mit Batterien /
Power Supply by Batteries

Push-Nachricht via APP bei Bewegungserkennung /
Push Noti�caton via APP during motion detection

HD 720P Videoau�ösung /
HD 720P Video Resolution

Integriertes Mikrofon /
Built-in Microphone

CMOS Sensor 1 Megapixel

120° Betrachtungswinkel /
120° Viewing Angle

IR LED PIR Sensor

Speicherung auf MicroSD Karte /
Storage on MicroSD Card

Kamerazugri� mit anderen teilen via QR-Code /
Via QR Code share Camera Access with others

IPX4 Schutzklasse /
IPX4 Protection Class


